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Date Meeting Time 
Autumn Term 2024   

Thursday 3rd October 2024  Full Governing Board 4.00pm 

Tuesday 5th November 2024 Finance Committee 4.00pm 
Tuesday 19th  November 2024 Curriculum Committee 4.00pm 

Thursday 28th November 2024 Full Governing Board 4.00pm 
   

Spring Term 2025   

Thursday 13th February 2025 Full Governing Board 4.00pm 
Tuesday 25th February 2025 Finance Committee 4.00pm 

Tuesday 18th March 2025 Curriculum Committee 4.00pm 
   
Summer Term 2024   

Thursday 1st May 2025 Full Governing Board 4.00pm 
Tuesday 3rd June 2025 Finance Committee 4.00pm 
Tuesday 17th June 2025 Curriculum Committee 4.00pm 

Thursday 3rd July 2025 Full Governing Board 4.00pm 


